
HOLIDAY CLOSURES
2022 Holiday Branches & Member Service Centre Closures 

New Year’s Day Saturday, January 1 
Monday, January 3 

Family Day 
Saturday, February 19 
Monday, February 21 
All locations will be open Tuesday, February 22 

Good Friday Friday, April 15 
All locations will be open Thursday, April 14 

Victoria Day 
Saturday, May 21 
Monday, May 23 
All locations will be open Tuesday, May 24 

Canada Day Friday, July 1 
All locations will be open Thursday, June 30 

BC Day 
Saturday, July 30 
Monday, August 1 
All locations will be open Tuesday, August 2 

Labour Day 
Saturday, September 3 
Monday, September 5 
All locations will be open Tuesday, September 6 

National Day for Truth 
and Reconciliation 

Friday, September 30 
All locations will be open Thursday, September 29 

Thanksgiving Day 
Saturday, October 8 
Monday, October 10 
All locations will be open Tuesday, October 11 

Remembrance Day Friday, November 11 
All locations will be open Thursday, November 10 

Christmas & Boxing 
Day 

Saturday, December 24 
Monday, December 26  
Tuesday, December 27 
All locations will be open Wednesday, December 28 
to Friday, December 30 except for Radium being 
closed Thursday, December 29. 

 


